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Classifica Società  CREA - CREB 

                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz       

  1)  022  CN UISP                          196       6   5   5 

  2)  051  NUOTATORI MODENESI               169       4   2   3 

  3)  057  REGGIANA NUOTO ASD               165       5   3   6 

  4)  028  DELFINO 93                       159       1   4   7 

  5)  020  IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA                150       3   7   1 

  6)  015  PRESIDENT BOLOGNA                112       3   3   2 

  7)  052  CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI           105       2   1   - 

  8)  016  NUOVO NUOTO                       92       1   3   1 

  9)  026  ASD NUOTO PUTINATI                92       -   3   3 

 10)  043  POL. FUTURA                       82       5   1   4 

 11)  048  POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA              73       -   2   3 

 12)  011  POL.COM. RICCIONE                 69       2   1   - 

 13)  019  POL. G. MASI                      66       3   2   1 

 14)  023  RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA            64       2   -   2 

 15)  045  ASS.NE AMICI DEL NUOTO            63       3   1   - 

 16)  055  COOP CONSUMATORI NORD EST         49       -   -   3 

 17)  018  SAVENA NUOTO TEAM                 47       1   2   1 

 18)  031  UISP NUOTO LUGO                   46       -   2   1 

 19)  007  GENS AQUATICA                     45       4   -   - 

 20)  024  NC 2000 FAENZA IMOLA              44       -   -   1 

 21)  049  SWEET TEAM                        31       2   1   1 

 22)  012  EDERA NUOTO FORLI'                29       1   1   - 

 23)  014  MOLINELLA NUOTO                   29       -   2   1 

 24)  060  NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA ASD           23       -   1   - 

 25)  054  PODIUM NUOTO                      23       -   -   1 

 26)  005  LIBERTAS FORLI'                   22       -   1   1 

      017  NUOTO AICS BOLOGNA                22       -   1   1 

 28)  034  CASTELLO NUOTO                    21       1   -   - 

 29)  029  BONDENO NUOTO                     20       2   -   - 

 30)  041  NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO               18       -   1   - 

 31)  013  NUOTO SPRINT BORGO                15       1   -   - 

 32)  053  UNINUOTO                          15       -   -   1 

 33)  058  NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO              13       -   1   1 

 34)  042  MODENA NUOTO                      11       -   -   1 

 35)  002  NUOTO CENTER FORLI'               10       -   1   - 

 36)  025  CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO              10       -   -   - 

 37)  056  NUOTATORI FORNOVO ASD              4       -   -   - 

      033  NUOTOROMAGNA                       4       -   -   - 

      044  ALBATROS NUOTO CARPI               4       -   -   - 

      006  FORLI' NUOTO AICS                  4       -   -   - 

 41)  003  SAN MARINO NUOTO                   2       -   -   - 

 42)  008  NC AZZURRA '91                     1       -   -   - 
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Classifica Società - Esordienti A 

                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz       

  1)  022  CN UISP                          144       4   4   4 

  2)  051  NUOTATORI MODENESI               108       1   2   2 

  3)  028  DELFINO 93                        91       -   2   4 

  4)  015  PRESIDENT BOLOGNA                 83       1   3   2 

  5)  043  POL. FUTURA                       82       5   1   4 

  6)  016  NUOVO NUOTO                       78       1   2   1 

  7)  052  CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI            71       1   -   - 

  8)  020  IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA                 63       2   3   1 

  9)  057  REGGIANA NUOTO ASD                62       3   1   2 

 10)  011  POL.COM. RICCIONE                 59       2   1   - 

 11)  023  RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA            50       2   -   - 

 12)  026  ASD NUOTO PUTINATI                50       -   1   2 

 13)  031  UISP NUOTO LUGO                   45       -   2   1 

 14)  019  POL. G. MASI                      41       3   2   - 

 15)  018  SAVENA NUOTO TEAM                 38       1   2   1 

 16)  060  NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA ASD           21       -   1   - 

 17)  029  BONDENO NUOTO                     20       2   -   - 

 18)  017  NUOTO AICS BOLOGNA                19       -   1   1 

 19)  055  COOP CONSUMATORI NORD EST         14       -   -   2 

 20)  042  MODENA NUOTO                       9       -   -   1 

 21)  024  NC 2000 FAENZA IMOLA               7       -   -   - 

 22)  014  MOLINELLA NUOTO                    5       -   -   - 

 23)  012  EDERA NUOTO FORLI'                 4       -   -   - 

      013  NUOTO SPRINT BORGO                 4       -   -   - 

 25)  033  NUOTOROMAGNA                       3       -   -   - 

      034  CASTELLO NUOTO                     3       -   -   - 

      045  ASS.NE AMICI DEL NUOTO             3       -   -   - 

 28)  044  ALBATROS NUOTO CARPI               2       -   -   - 

      025  CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO               2       -   -   - 

 30)  008  NC AZZURRA '91                     1       -   -   - 

  

  

  

Classifica Società - Esordienti B 

                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz        

  1)  057  REGGIANA NUOTO ASD               103       2   2   4 

  2)  020  IMOLANUOTOROMAGNA                 87       1   4   - 

  3)  048  POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA              73       -   2   3 

  4)  028  DELFINO 93                        68       1   2   3 

  5)  051  NUOTATORI MODENESI                61       3   -   1 

  6)  045  ASS.NE AMICI DEL NUOTO            60       3   1   - 

  7)  022  CN UISP                           52       2   1   1 

  8)  007  GENS AQUATICA                     45       4   -   - 

  9)  026  ASD NUOTO PUTINATI                42       -   2   1 

 10)  024  NC 2000 FAENZA IMOLA              37       -   -   1 

 11)  055  COOP CONSUMATORI NORD EST         35       -   -   1 

 12)  052  CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI            34       1   1   - 

 13)  049  SWEET TEAM                        31       2   1   1 

 14)  015  PRESIDENT BOLOGNA                 29       2   -   - 

 15)  012  EDERA NUOTO FORLI'                25       1   1   - 
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 16)  019  POL. G. MASI                      25       -   -   1 

 17)  014  MOLINELLA NUOTO                   24       -   2   1 

 18)  054  PODIUM NUOTO                      23       -   -   1 

 19)  005  LIBERTAS FORLI'                   22       -   1   1 

 20)  034  CASTELLO NUOTO                    18       1   -   - 

 21)  041  NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO               18       -   1   - 

 22)  053  UNINUOTO                          15       -   -   1 

 23)  016  NUOVO NUOTO                       14       -   1   - 

 24)  023  RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA            14       -   -   2 

 25)  058  NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO              13       -   1   1 

 26)  013  NUOTO SPRINT BORGO                11       1   -   - 

 27)  002  NUOTO CENTER FORLI'               10       -   1   - 

 28)  011  POL.COM. RICCIONE                 10       -   -   - 

 29)  018  SAVENA NUOTO TEAM                  9       -   -   - 

 30)  025  CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO               8       -   -   - 

 31)  056  NUOTATORI FORNOVO ASD              4       -   -   - 

      006  FORLI' NUOTO AICS                  4       -   -   - 

 33)  017  NUOTO AICS BOLOGNA                 3       -   -   - 

 34)  044  ALBATROS NUOTO CARPI               2       -   -   - 

      060  NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA ASD            2       -   -   - 

      042  MODENA NUOTO                       2       -   -   - 

      003  SAN MARINO NUOTO                   2       -   -   - 

 38)  033  NUOTOROMAGNA                       1       -   -   - 

      031  UISP NUOTO LUGO                    1       -   -   - 


